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Primary School

Secondary School
Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Kinder-
garten

Pre-
Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

Consumables

English - Nessy

Indonesian - Education Perfect

Maths - Mathletics and Think Mentals

Science - STEM Levy

SeeSaw

Speech/OT screen

Technology

Total Year Levy

$15

$10

$100

$125

$15

$13

$34

$10

$72

$15

$13

$34

$50

$10

$122

$15

$13

$34

$50

$10

$122

$40

$34

$50

$10

$185*

$319

$40

$51

$50

$10

$175*

$326

$40

$51

$50

$10

$160*

$311

$40

$51

$50

$10

$205*

$356

Digital Technology - Education Perfect

English - Education Perfect

Humanities - Education Perfect

Indonesian - Education Perfect

Locker

Maths - Mathspace

Science - Stile

Technology

Year 7 Taster Courses

Total Year Levy

$150

$370*

$669

$1,189

$40

$40

$40

$40

$35

$74

$370*

$639

$40

$40

$35

$74

$315*

$504

$40

$35

$74

$410*

$559

* Technology includes costs related to the Chromebook 

* Technology includes costs related to the Chromebook 


